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ARENA Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski, 27. - 28.2.2021

Najlepszy zawodnik st. zmienny

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 SIKRET Gliwice 1048 2
2.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1016 2
3.  OŁOWNIA Ignacy 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 972 2
4.  MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 575 2
5.  WENTLAND Miłosz 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 459 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  CHOLEWA Wojciech 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1056 2
2.  LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1030 2
3.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 968 2
4.  MAZIARZ Mateusz 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 860 2
5.  WÓJCIK Szczepan 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 837 2
6.  STEFAŃSKI Jakub 06 WODNIK Radom 783 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1127 2
2.  SROKA Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1111 2
3.  NOWACKI Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1106 2
4.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1093 2
5.  OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1033 2
6.  DZIERKACZ Igor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1030 2
7.  DZIEWGUĆ Benjamin 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1028 2
8.  URYGA Marcin 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 925 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  PIELA Michał 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1337 2
2.  PITYŃSKI Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1284 2
3.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1262 2
4.  STEFAŃSKI Patryk 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1199 2
5.  WYKRĘT Marcin 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1122 2
6.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1100 2
7.  PROCNAL Adam 04 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa W. 1011 2
8.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 988 2
9.  ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 941 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  BUJAK Dominik 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1523 2
2.  SZWEDZKI Dawid 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1460 2
3.  SUCHAŃSKI Przemysław 01 AZS AWF Warszawa 1419 2
4.  POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1355 2
5.  CIASTOŃ Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1347 2
6.  PIELA Michał 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1337 2
7.  CERLICH Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1322 2
8.  GUZY Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1289 2
9.  PITYŃSKI Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1284 2

10.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1262 2
11.  BLACHURA Oskar 02 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1258 2
12.  STEFAŃSKI Patryk 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1199 2
13.  MAŃKA Filip 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1186 2
14.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1127 2
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15.  WYKRĘT Marcin 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1122 2
16.  SROKA Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1111 2
17.  NOWACKI Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1106 2
18.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1100 2
19.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1093 2
20.  CHOLEWA Wojciech 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1056 2
21.  CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 SIKRET Gliwice 1048 2
22.  OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1033 2
23.  LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1030 2

DZIERKACZ Igor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1030 2
25.  DZIEWGUĆ Benjamin 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1028 2
26.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1016 2
27.  PROCNAL Adam 04 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa W. 1011 2
28.  RUTA Kamil 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 996 2
29.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 988 2
30.  OŁOWNIA Ignacy 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 972 2
31.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 968 2
32.  ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 941 2
33.  URYGA Marcin 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 925 2
34.  MAZIARZ Mateusz 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 860 2
35.  WÓJCIK Szczepan 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 837 2
36.  STEFAŃSKI Jakub 06 WODNIK Radom 783 2
37.  MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 575 2
38.  WENTLAND Miłosz 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 459 2


